20/09/2021, 11:45 Gmail - Fwd: NEW PURCHASE ORDER

M Gma || Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Fwd: NEW PURCHASE ORDER

2 messages

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 20 September 2021 at 10:18
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Kate Giriffitths
<kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

Please can we push this order through straight away for dispatch today?

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Avram Bratspiess <Avram@imtc.co.il>
Date: Mon, 20 Sept 2021 at 08:58

Subject: NEW PURCHASE ORDER

To: Ryan Swaine (ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk) <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Haya Atia <Haya@imtc.co.il>, Ayelet Mor <Ayelet@imtc.co.il>

GOOD MORNING
NEED YOUR FAST SUPPORT / ACTION TO THE FOLLOWING

WE NEED VERY FAST
20 PC # 0110073 R-22VA PACK OF 2 SENSORS @ $ 80.00 EACH

PLS USE OUR P.O # 2011548 FOR THIS ORDER

NOTE : AS WE ARE NOW ON HOLIDAY (COMING BACK ON WEDENSDAY ) WILL SEND OUR FIRM ORDER BY
THEN

ITEMS REQUIRED URGENTLY SO IF THEY ARE IN STOCK | WILL HIGHLY APPREIATE IF YOU CAN RUSH THEM
TODAY VIA CURIER SERVICE (I.E. DHL / UPS / FED EXPRESS ) SO WILL HAVE THEM WHEN BEFORE END OF

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1711411874381634182%7Cmsg-f%3A17114118743816... ~ 1/3
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THE WEEK

HOPE ALL IS CLEAR

PLS CONFIRM AND ADVISE TRACKING NUMBER

THANKS

AVRAM

Int'l Medical Trade & Consultants (I.M.T.C. ) Ltd.
P.O.B. 8508 Rishon Le Zion ,ISRAEL

Phone :(972) 8 6636637

Fax : (972) 8-6767603

Mobile : (972)545345670

E-Mail : avram@imtc.co.il

Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk> 20 September 2021 at 11:26
Draft To: Avram Bratspiess <Avram@imtc.co.il>
Cc: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Good morning Avram,
| hope that you are well.

We have shipped your last couple of orders on your DHL account - DHL Account: 969435057 HSO CARGO. Please
can you confirm if you would like us to use this again? Or we can ship on our UPS account?

Kind regards

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.
Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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